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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

Pursuant to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 
Telecommunications Act 

1987 
Engineering Associates Act 

1961 
Misuse of Drugs Act 1975, 

and Health Act 1956 
Labour Department Act 1954 

Minimum Wage Act 1983 
Forests Act 1949 

Fisheries ( 1987 -88 Jack 
Mackerel Quota) Regu­
lations 1987 

Title or Subject-matter 
Radio Regulations 1987 

Engineering Associates Fees Regulations 1987 

Health (Needles and Syringes) Regulations 1987 

Employment (Information) Regulations 1954, 
Amendment No. 1 

Minimum Wage Order (No. 2) 1987 
Forest Produce Import and Export Regulations 

1966, Amendment No. 9 
Fisheries ( 1987-88 Jack Mackerel Quota 

Allocation) Notice 1987 

Postage and Packaging Charge: Mail Orders 

Serial Date of 
Number Enactment 

1987/412 17/12/87 

1987/413 17/12/87 

1987/414 17/12/87 

1987/415 17/12/87 

1987/416 17/12/87 
1987/417 17/12/87 

1987/418 18/12/87 

Price 
Code 
15-C 

2-A 

5-B 

2-A 

2~A 
3~8 

4-B 

6135 

Postage 
and 

Pack-
aging 
$4.10 

$2.20 

$2.85 

$2.20 

$2.20 
$2.85 

$2.85 

If two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the total value of purchases 
as follows: 

Total Value of 
Purchases 

$ 

Up to $2.75 
$2.76 to $11.00 

$11.01 to $50.00 
$50.00 and above 

Maximum 
Charge 

$ 

0.95 
2.20 
5.50 
9.00 


