

The New Zealand Gazette

OF THURSDAY, 17 DECEMBER 1987

WELLINGTON: FRIDAY, 18 DECEMBER 1987 — ISSUE NO. 229

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

Pursuant to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Price Code	Postage and Pack- aging
Telecommunications Act 1987	Radio Regulations 1987	1987/412	17/12/87	15-C	\$4.10
Engineering Associates Act 1961	Engineering Associates Fees Regulations 1987	1987/413	17/12/87	2-A	\$2.20
Misuse of Drugs Act 1975, and Health Act 1956	Health (Needles and Syringes) Regulations 1987	1987/414	17/12/87	5-B	\$2.85
Labour Department Act 1954	Employment (Information) Regulations 1954, Amendment No. 1	1987/415	17/12/87	2-A	\$2.20
Minimum Wage Act 1983	Minimum Wage Order (No. 2) 1987	1987/416	17/12/87	2-A	\$2.20
Forests Act 1949	Forest Produce Import and Export Regulations 1966, Amendment No. 9	1987/417	17/12/87	3-B	\$2.85
Fisheries (1987-88 Jack Mackerel Quota) Regu- lations 1987	Fisheries (1987-88 Jack Mackerel Quota Allocation) Notice 1987	1987/418	18/12/87	4-B	\$2.85

Postage and Packaging Charge: Mail Orders

If two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the total value of purchases as follows:

Total Value of	Maximum		
Purchases	Charge		
\$	\$		
Up to \$2.75	0.95		
\$2.76 to \$11.00	2.20		
\$11.01 to \$50.00	5.50		
\$50.00 and above	9.00		